Home Games

JR Boys

Boys Gold

Away Games SR Girls Btm Gold Btm Blue
DAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
DATE 02-Feb 03-Feb 04-Feb 05-Feb 06-Feb 07-Feb
NOTES
LOCATION North Court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court |LG-1court [SG-2Court |LG-1court ([SG-2Court
OSED OSED OSED OSED OSED
7:00-8:30AM
OSED OSED OSED OSED D
3:15-4:45PM SR Girls
OSED OSED OSED OSED
5:00-6:30PM JR Boys? SR Girls JR Boys?
D OSED D OSED OSED
6:45-8:15PM BTM Boys BTM Boys Btm Girls
BTM Boys
OSED OSED OSED OSED OSED
8:30-10:00PM
AWAY GAMES SR Girls @ West Van SR Girls @ Carson BTM Boys Gold Quarters SR Girls @ Argyle
BTM Boys Blue Playoffs SR Boys @ Carson JR Boys Semi? BTM Girls Quarters
JR Boys Quarters BTM Girls @ West Van Juvy Girls Playoffs
Juvy Girls @ West Van
DAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
DATE 09-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb
NOTES
LOCATION North Court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court [LG-1court |SG-2Court |LG-1court [SG-2Court |LG-1court ([SG-2Court
7:00-8:30AM
3:15-4:45PM
5:00-6:30PM
6:45-8:15PM
8:30-10:00PM
AWAY GAMES SR Girls @ Zones SR Girls Zone Final?
March 2/3  Triple Ball 3-5:30pm




