

Home Games	SR Boys	JR Boys	JUV Boys	Boys Gold	Boys Blue	
Away Games	SR Girls	JR Girls	JUV Girls	Btm Gold	Btm Blue	School Closed

DAY	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
DATE	02-Feb		03-Feb		04-Feb		05-Feb		06-Feb		07-Feb	
NOTES												
LOCATION	North Court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court
7:00-8:30AM		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		
3:15-4:45PM	JUV Girls	CLOSED		CLOSED	JUV Girls	CLOSED	BTM Boys Blue	CLOSED	SR Girls	CLOSED		
5:00-6:30PM	JUV Boys	CLOSED	JR Boys?	CLOSED	SR Girls	CLOSED	JR Boys?	CLOSED		CLOSED		School Closed
6:45-8:15PM	BTM Boys	CLOSED	BTM Boys	CLOSED	Btm Girls	CLOSED	JUV Boys	CLOSED		CLOSED		
8:30-10:00PM	SR Boys	CLOSED	JUV Boys	CLOSED	SR Boys	CLOSED	SR Boys	CLOSED		CLOSED		
AWAY GAMES	SR Girls @ West Van		SR Girls @ Carson		BTM Boys Gold Quarters		SR Girls @ Argyle					
	BTM Boys Blue Playoffs		SR Boys @ Carson		JR Boys Semi?		BTM Girls Quarters					
	JR Boys Quarters		BTM Girls @ West Van				Juvy Girls Playoffs					
	Juvy Girls @ West Van											

DAY	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
DATE	09-Feb		10-Feb		11-Feb		12-Feb		13-Feb		14-Feb	
NOTES												
LOCATION	North Court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court	LG - 1 court	SG - 2 Court
7:00-8:30AM												
3:15-4:45PM												
5:00-6:30PM												School Closed
6:45-8:15PM												
8:30-10:00PM												
AWAY GAMES	SR Girls @ Zones				SR Girls Zone Final?							